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Sunday     1:15 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 J. Silva/J. Silva 18 D001 28 444 458 458 414 429 455 1756 1756 1
2 N. Korytkowski/S. Semonelli 9 D001 19 428 498 388 431 434 498 1751 1751 2
3 M. Desautell/C. Jolicoeur 17 D001 27 411 513 412 406 404 513 1735 1735 3
4 S. Major/B. Gaskill 10 D002 24 426 469 469 422 369 442 1702 1702 4
5 A. Allen/D. Vincent 10 D001 20 423 494 384 374 494 395 1647 1647 5
6 J. Vendetti/J. Sprague 8 D001 18 414 454 409 312 454 442 1617 1617 6
7 M. Stromley/K. Snyder 8 D002 22 383 430 372 411 402 430 1615 1615 7
8 S. Lewis/T. Joyner 20 D001 30 419 427 427 341 411 423 1602 1602 8
9 K. Baker/T. Baker 21 D002 35 398 410 402 377 410 403 1592 1592 9

10 T. Gagne/L. Bastien 6 D002 18 419 443 404 367 443 364 1578 1578 10
11 B. Trudell/S. Bourget 19 D001 29 438 428 428 366 375 406 1575 1575 11
12 M. Torres/J. Lundie 2 D002 14 399 426 408 416 426 325 1575 1575 11
13 J. Bastien/J. Charpentier 18 D002 32 388 449 406 371 449 343 1569 1569 13
14 N. Brown/J. Davis 14 D002 28 359 399 395 359 380 399 1533 1533 14
15 C. Baker/J. Ostertag 4 D002 16 435 410 346 410 393 381 1530 1530 15
16 A. Sauro/B. Mancini 1 D002 13 381 432 361 432 345 386 1524 1524 16
17 T. Healey/D. Forcier 3 D002 15 404 407 407 372 401 336 1516 1516 17
18 M. Biltcliffe/J. McNeil 5 D001 15 399 426 426 353 383 350 1512 1512 18
19 R. Hagemoser/R. Tremblay 13 D001 23 430 412 349 396 412 351 1508 1508 19
20 T. Labrie/J. Williston 15 D002 29 446 408 383 352 354 408 1497 1497 20
21 D. Fitzpatrick/S. Fitzpatrick 5 D002 17 386 440 360 440 400 295 1495 1495 21
22 W. Moore/S. Gagner 15 D001 25 408 408 350 356 408 338 1452 1452 22
23 J. Handy/J. Handy 12 D001 22 381 422 422 290 347 371 1430 1430 23
24 J. DesRosiers/T. DesRosiers 21 D002 36 310 395 395 349 317 312 1373 1373 24
25 M. Shadeck/A. Herceg 25 D001 26 382 377 312 369 307 377 1365 1365 25
26 C. Martin/M. Reels 7 D002 21 373 361 355 361 321 294 1331 1331 26
27 J. Handy/J. Lopez 4 D001 17 369 389 299 389 347 273 1308 1308 27
28 J. Hawkins/N. Brown 23 D001 32 350 368 279 336 278 368 1261 1261 28
29 T. Joyner/S. Lewis 19 D002 33 419 439 378 394 439 355 1566 1566 101
30 A. Allen/D. Vincent 11 D002 25 423 443 443 362 369 377 1551 1551 102
31 B. Trudell/S. Bourget 12 D002 26 438 420 372 374 420 382 1548 1548 103
32 J. Vendetti/J. Sprague 20 D002 34 414 439 368 439 377 364 1548 1548 103
33 T. Baker/K. Baker 11 D001 21 398 399 399 374 395 371 1539 1539 105
34 R. Tremblay/R. Hagemoser 16 D002 30 430 425 353 312 397 425 1487 1487 106
35 M. Biltcliffe/J. McNeil 9 D002 23 399 420 393 359 299 420 1471 1471 107
36 J. Williston/T. Labrie 14 D001 24 446 405 405 336 347 360 1448 1448 108
37 M. Stromley/K. Snyder 3 D001 16 383 402 327 335 380 402 1444 1444 109
38 J. Davis/N. Brown 21 D001 31 359 404 351 330 350 404 1435 1435 110
39 J. Charpentier/J. Bastien 24 D001 34 388 362 362 349 362 311 1384 1384 111
40 T. DesRosiers/J. DesRosiers 22 D001 33 310 375 326 356 375 309 1366 1366 112
41 J. Handy/J. Handy 17 D002 31 381 359 301 338 359 314 1312 1312 113
42 J. Hawkins/N. Brown 13 D002 27 350 312 312 306 308 292 1218 1218 114
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 J. Silva/J. Silva 1 8 D001 2 8 444 458 458 458 414 429 455 1756 1756 1756 1 300.00
2 N. Korytkowski/S. Semonelli 9 D001 1 9 428 498 498 388 431 434 498 1751 1751 1751 2 200.00
3 M. Desautell/C. Jolicoeur 1 7 D001 2 7 411 513 513 412 406 404 513 1735 1735 1735 3 400.00
4 J. DesRosiers/T. DesRosiers 2 1 D002 3 6 310 395 478 395 349 317 312 1373 332 1705 1705 4 300.00
5 S. Major/B. Gaskill 1 0 D002 2 4 426 469 469 469 422 369 442 1702 1702 1702 5 200.00
6 N. Brown/J. Davis 1 4 D002 2 8 359 399 440 395 359 380 399 1533 164 1697 1697 6 600.00
7 M. Stromley/K. Snyder 8 D002 2 2 383 430 450 372 411 402 430 1615 8 0 1695 1695 7 100.00
8 K. Baker/T. Baker 2 1 D002 3 5 398 410 424 402 377 410 403 1592 5 6 1648 1648 8
9 A. Allen/D. Vincent 1 0 D001 2 0 423 494 494 384 374 494 395 1647 1647 1647 9

1 0 A. Sauro/B. Mancini 1 D002 1 3 381 432 460 361 432 345 386 1524 112 1636 1636 1 0
1 1 J. Vendetti/J. Sprague 8 D001 1 8 414 454 454 409 312 454 442 1617 1617 1617 1 1
1 2 J. Bastien/J. Charpentier 1 8 D002 3 2 388 449 461 406 371 449 343 1569 4 8 1617 1617 1 1
1 3 M. Torres/J. Lundie 2 D002 1 4 399 426 434 408 416 426 325 1575 3 2 1607 1607 1 3
1 4 S. Lewis/T. Joyner 2 0 D001 3 0 419 427 427 427 341 411 423 1602 1602 1602 1 4
1 5 T. Healey/D. Forcier 3 D002 1 5 404 407 426 407 372 401 336 1516 7 6 1592 1592 1 5
1 6 T. Gagne/L. Bastien 6 D002 1 8 419 443 443 404 367 443 364 1578 1578 1578 1 6
1 7 B. Trudell/S. Bourget 1 9 D001 2 9 438 428 428 428 366 375 406 1575 1575 1575 1 7
1 8 M. Biltcliffe/J. McNeil 5 D001 1 5 399 426 437 426 353 383 350 1512 4 4 1556 1556 1 8
1 9 D. Fitzpatrick/S. Fitzpatrick 5 D002 1 7 386 440 454 360 440 400 295 1495 5 6 1551 1551 1 9
2 0 C. Baker/J. Ostertag 4 D002 1 6 435 410 410 346 410 393 381 1530 1530 1530 2 0
2 1 J. Handy/J. Handy 1 2 D001 2 2 381 422 444 422 290 347 371 1430 8 8 1518 1518 2 1
2 2 R. Hagemoser/R. Tremblay 1 3 D001 2 3 430 412 412 349 396 412 351 1508 1508 1508 2 2
2 3 T. Labrie/J. Williston 1 5 D002 2 9 446 408 408 383 352 354 408 1497 1497 1497 2 3
2 4 J. Hawkins/N. Brown 2 3 D001 3 2 350 368 418 279 336 278 368 1261 200 1461 1461 2 4
2 5 W. Moore/S. Gagner 1 5 D001 2 5 408 408 408 350 356 408 338 1452 1452 1452 2 5
2 6 M. Shadeck/A. Herceg 2 5 D001 2 6 382 377 396 312 369 307 377 1365 7 6 1441 1441 2 6
2 7 C. Martin/M. Reels 7 D002 2 1 373 361 388 355 361 321 294 1331 108 1439 1439 2 7
2 8 J. Handy/J. Lopez 4 D001 1 7 369 389 420 299 389 347 273 1308 124 1432 1432 2 8
2 9 T. DesRosiers/J. DesRosiers 2 2 D001 3 3 310 375 458 326 356 375 309 1366 332 1698 1698 101
3 0 J. Davis/N. Brown 2 1 D001 3 1 359 404 445 351 330 350 404 1435 164 1599 1599 102
3 1 T. Baker/K. Baker 1 1 D001 2 1 398 399 413 399 374 395 371 1539 5 6 1595 1595 103
3 2 T. Joyner/S. Lewis 1 9 D002 3 3 419 439 439 378 394 439 355 1566 1566 1566 104
3 3 A. Allen/D. Vincent 1 1 D002 2 5 423 443 443 443 362 369 377 1551 1551 1551 105
3 4 B. Trudell/S. Bourget 1 2 D002 2 6 438 420 420 372 374 420 382 1548 1548 1548 106
3 5 J. Vendetti/J. Sprague 2 0 D002 3 4 414 439 439 368 439 377 364 1548 1548 1548 106
3 6 M. Stromley/K. Snyder 3 D001 1 6 383 402 422 327 335 380 402 1444 8 0 1524 1524 108
3 7 M. Biltcliffe/J. McNeil 9 D002 2 3 399 420 431 393 359 299 420 1471 4 4 1515 1515 109
3 8 R. Tremblay/R. Hagemoser 1 6 D002 3 0 430 425 425 353 312 397 425 1487 1487 1487 110
3 9 J. Williston/T. Labrie 1 4 D001 2 4 446 405 405 405 336 347 360 1448 1448 1448 111
4 0 J. Charpentier/J. Bastien 2 4 D001 3 4 388 362 374 362 349 362 311 1384 4 8 1432 1432 112
4 1 J. Hawkins/N. Brown 1 3 D002 2 7 350 312 362 312 306 308 292 1218 200 1418 1418 113
4 2 J. Handy/J. Handy 1 7 D002 3 1 381 359 381 301 338 359 314 1312 8 8 1400 1400 114
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